


JANE'S 

AVIONICS 

SEVENTH EDITION 

EDITED BY 

STEPHEN R BROADBENT MRAeS 

1988-89 

ISBN 0 7106 08624 

JANE'S YEARBOOKS 
"Jane's" is a registered trademark 

Copyright © 1988 by Jane's Information Group, 163 Brighton Road, Coulsdon, Surrey CR3 2NX, UK 

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in retrieval systems or transmitted, 

in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise, 

without the prior written permission of the publishers. 

In the USA and its dependencies by 

Jane's Information Group Inc, 1340 Braddock Place, Suite 300, 

PO Box 1436, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-2036, USA 



Contents 

Foreword 

International data handling standards 

Sensors 
Anti-submarine warfare 
Radar 
Electro-optics 
Electronic warfare 

Data processing, management and displays 
Data handling 
Data recording 
Navigation and nav/attack 
Flight management and control 
Advanced flight control 
Cockpit displays, instruments and indicators 
Head-up displays and weapon aiming sights 
Stores management 

Radio communications 

Index 

[17] 

[19] 

[25] 

I 
2 

19 
87 

127 

185 
186 
203 
230 
283 
334 
347 
420 
441 

451 

517 



BOOKS __ 

Jane's is the World's leading source of information on defence, 
aerospace and civil transportation. 

We launch new products every month in response to new develop­
ments. Major titles planned for 1988 include: 

MAY 

JUNE 

JULY 

AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 

NOVEMBER 

jane's Fighting Ships 1988-89 

jane's Military Logistics 1988 

jane's High-speed Marine Craft 
and Air Cushion Vehicles 1988 

Soviet High Command 

jane's Air-Launched Weapons 1988-89 

jane's Spaceflight Directory 1988-89 

jane's Weapon Systems 1988-89 

jane's Infantry Weapons 1988-89 

jane's Avionics 1988-89 

jane's Armour and Artillery 1988-89 

jane's AFV Systems 1988-89 

jane's Battlefield Air Defence 1988-89 

jane's NBC Protection Equipment 1988-89 

jane's Military Training Systems 1988-89 

jane's Security and CO-IN 
Equipment 1988-89 

jane' s NATO Handbook 1988-89 

jane's All The World's Aircraft 1988-89 

For more information on these and other products, and details on how 
to order, contact The Sales Manager, Jane's Information Group, 163 
Brighton Road, Coulsdon, Surrey CR3 2NX, UK (Telephone 01-763 1030) 

Jane's Information Group Inc, 1340 Braddock Place, Suite 300, PO Box 
1436, Alexandris, Virginia 22313-2036, USA (Telephone 703 683 3700) 


	D0497 Front
	D0497 Publication
	D0497 Contents
	D0497 Rear

