JANE'S AVIONICS 1988-89

Seventh edition

Edited by Stephen R Broadbent MRAeS

JANE'S AVIONICS

SEVENTH EDITION

EDITED BY STEPHEN R BROADBENT MRAeS

1988-89



ISBN 0 7106 08624 JANE'S YEARBOOKS "Jane's" is a registered trademark

Copyright © 1988 by Jane's Information Group, 163 Brighton Road, Coulsdon, Surrey CR3 2NX, UK

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in retrieval systems or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise, without the prior written permission of the publishers.

> In the USA and its dependencies by Jane's Information Group Inc, 1340 Braddock Place, Suite 300, PO Box 1436, Alexandria, Virginia 22313–2036, USA

Contents

Foreword	[19]
International data handling standards	[25]
Sensors	1
Anti-submarine warfare	2
Radar	19
Electro-optics	87
Electronic warfare	127
Data processing, management and displays	185
Data handling	186
Data recording	203
Navigation and nav/attack	230
Flight management and control	283
Advanced flight control	334
Cockpit displays, instruments and indicators	347
Head-up displays and weapon aiming sights	420
Stores management	441
Radio communications	451
Index	517

JANE'S YEARBOOKS

Jane's is the World's leading source of information on defence, aerospace and civil transportation.

We launch new products every month in response to new developments. Major titles planned for 1988 include:

MAY	Jane's Fighting Ships 1988–89 Jane's Military Logistics 1988 Jane's High-speed Marine Craft and Air Cushion Vehicles 1988
JUNE	Soviet High Command
JULY	Jane's Air-Launched Weapons 1988–89 Jane's Spaceflight Directory 1988–89 Jane's Weapon Systems 1988–89
AUGUST	Jane's Infantry Weapons 1988–89 Jane's Avionics 1988–89
SEPTEMBER	Jane's Armour and Artillery 1988–89 Jane's AFV Systems 1988–89 Jane's Battlefield Air Defence 1988–89 Jane's NBC Protection Equipment 1988–89
OCTOBER	Jane's Military Training Systems 1988–89 Jane's Security and CO-IN Equipment 1988–89 Jane's NATO Handbook 1988–89
NOVEMBER	Jane's All The World's Aircraft 1988–89

For more information on these and other products, and details on how to order, contact The Sales Manager, Jane's Information Group, 163 Brighton Road, Coulsdon, Surrey CR3 2NX, UK (Telephone 01-763 1030)

Jane's Information Group Inc, 1340 Braddock Place, Suite 300, PO Box 1436, Alexandris, Virginia 22313-2036, USA (Telephone 703 683 3700)